OUTDOOR - Sunken fixtures
JONAS
IP67 IK09                 RoHS
Description
Benefits
Body & Optics
•	 The Jonas LED luminaire is an outdoor fixture, recessed
into outdoor floors, made of high quality materials, finished
to meet the highest customer demands.
•	 Modern and simple design
•	 Simple structure, easy to install.
•	 Energy saving and environmentally friendly, CE RoHS
compliant.
•	 High efficiency thermal management; low temperature
operation; high stability of continuous operation.
•	 Body in pure aluminium, cast and finished,
electrostatically painted.
•	 Transparent PMMA disperser
•	   36 W	 >     425 Lm
•	   54 W	 >     595 Lm
•	   72 W	 >   1020 Lm
•	   40 W	 >   1275 Lm
Applications
Power[W] / Luminosity[Lm]
•	 Outdoor, Ornamental, Gardens and Parks Lighting
General information
•	 Mounting type: Embedded
•	 Type LED: SMD
•	 Voltage: 12/24 VDC - 240 VAC
•	 Operational temperature: -20 / +40
•	 UGR: <19
•	 CRI: >80
•	 PF: >0.9
•	 Angle: 15/30/40/60
OUTDOOR - Sunken fixtures
JONAS
IP67 IK09RoHS
Technical data
Code Power[W] Luminosity[Lm] Efficiency[Lm/W] Colour temp.[k] Measurements[mm] Weight[kg]
JON36W-S  36 425 12 6000K Φ250x190 - Φ223 1.8
JON36NW-S 36 425 12 4000K Φ250x190 - Φ223 1.8
JON36WW-S 36 425 12 3000K Φ250x190 - Φ223 1.8
JON36RGB-S 36 425 12 RGB Φ250x190 - Φ223 1.8
JON54W-S  54 595 12 6000K Φ250x190 - Φ223 1.8
JON54NW-S 54 595 12 4000K Φ250x190 - Φ223 1.8
JON54WW-S 54 595 12 3000K Φ250x190 - Φ223 1.8
JON54RGB-S 54 595 12 RGB Φ250x190 - Φ223 1.8
JON72W-S  72 1020 14 6000K Φ250x190 - Φ223 1.8
JON72NW-S 72 1020 14 4000K Φ250x190 - Φ223 1.8
JON72WW-S 72 1020 14 3000K Φ250x190 - Φ223 1.8
JON72RGB-S 72 1020 14 RGB Φ250x190 - Φ223 1.8
JON40W-S  40 1275 32 6000K Φ250x190 - Φ223 1.8
JON40NW-S 40 1275 32 4000K Φ250x190 - Φ223 1.8
JON40WW-S 40 1275 32 3000K Φ250x190 - Φ223 1.8
JON40RGB-S 40 1275 32 RGB Φ250x190 - Φ223 1.8
Code System of
suspension
Application
system
Recessed
clips
Kit of
emergency
Driver size
0-10V
Driver
DALI
Sensor
All codes NA NA Yes NA NA NA NA